LA - Richiand Woodlace!

B
REALTY

Brown Realty Co
Jerty/Brown

(318)/728:9544
ibrown@brownrealtyco'comy
Illln=llwww_.nr,q‘wnreﬂg:tycn?.cum

N

\ ® TerraStride Pro




LA - Richland Woodlace Farm Inc
452 acres +/-
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DISCLAIMER: Theinformation contained herein isasobtained by thisbroker from sellers, owners, or other sources. Thisinformation is
considered reliable, neither thisbroker nor ownersmakeany guarantee, warranty or representation astocorrecnessof any data or
descriptionsand theacwragy of such statements. Thecorrednessand / or acuracy of any and all statementsshould be determined
through independentinvestigation made by the prospective purchaser. Any offer for saleissubjed toprior sale, errorsand omissions,
thangedf price, termsor other conditionsor withdrawal from salein whaleor in part, by seller without ncticeand at the sole discretion of
seller. Readersareurgedtoform their own independent condusionsand evaluationsin consultation with legal counsel, accountants,
and/or investment advisorsconcerning and all material contained herein.
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LA - Richland Woodlace Farm Inc 452 acres +/-

Soil Report

S ymbol

Hb

Pd

Pr

Rh

Ra

Ma p Unit De s cription

Hebert silt lobam

Perry clay

Portland clay

Water

Rilla-He bert s ilt
loams, gently
undula ting

Sterlington s ilt loam,
1to 3 percent
s lopes

Rilla silt loam, 0 to 1
percent s lopes

Fa rmia nd
class

Alareas
prime
farmland

Allareas
prime
farmland

Allareas
prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Alareas
prime
farmland

Allareas
prime
farmland

Alareas
prime
farmland

Are a
(AQ)

145.05

95.41

85.55

45.51

37.35

21.26

17.54

Ava ila ble WaterS torage (0-
150cm - We ighte d Ave ra ge )

27.0

22.5

23.0

0.0

29.3

30.0

31.2

Flooding
Fre que ncy
(Ma ximum)

Drainage Cass
(Domina nt
Condition)

Somewhat poorly

drained

Poorly drained

Somewhat poorly
drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Drainage Cass
(Wettest
Compone nt)

Somewhat poorly

drained

Poorly drained

Somewhat poorly

drained

Somewhat poorly

drained

Well drained

Well drained

Hydric
Cla s s ifica tion

90

Wa te r Ta ble

De pth (Annua |

Minimum)

69

31

46

69

153

Wa te r Ta ble De pth

(April to June

Minimum)

69

31

46

69

153

Be drock

(Minimum)

S oil Orde r

Alfis ols

Ve rtis ols

Ince ptis ols

Alfis ols

Alfis ols

Alfis ols



